
Southern California Shredding Service Schedule for 
131 Crellin and 210 Spalding – 2024 Service Dates 

 

• Friday, March 1, 2024 
• Friday, March 29, 2024 
• Friday, April 19, 2024 
• Friday, May 24, 2024 
• Friday, June, 21, 2024 
• Friday, July 19, 2024 
• Friday, August 16, 2024 
• Friday, September 13, 2024 
• Friday, October 11, 2024 
• Friday, November 8, 2024 
• Friday, December 6, 2024 

 

Call 949-305-5511 For Added Service. 

Please only place paper in your shredder. 

Items not allowed in bin: 

• No Cardboard (Hanging Files Folder, 3-Ring Binders & backs of 
notepads) 

• No Trash 
• No Plastic 


